

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2022-02-03 13:38:18 Eastern Standard Time/EST

		Project Name → Stockbridge ER 022-1(29)		Account: Account Name → Cold River Bridges, LLC		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J.P. Sicaard, Inc		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount
Sol-0000274	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$21.50	\$21,500.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$27.00	\$27,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00
	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$97.00	\$7,275.00	\$78.00	\$5,850.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
	210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$9.50	\$14,250.00	\$7.75	\$11,625.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$11.00	\$16,500.00	\$11.00	\$16,500.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$77.00	\$19,250.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$52.00	\$13,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$72.00	\$5,400.00	\$78.00	\$5,850.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
	404.65 - EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
	406.50 - PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	601.2610 - 15" CPEP(SL)	\$185.00	\$5,920.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$180.00	\$5,760.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00
	601.2620 - 24" CPEP(SL)	\$355.00	\$16,330.00	\$72.00	\$3,312.00	\$280.00	\$12,880.00	\$400.00	\$18,400.00	\$400.00	\$18,400.00
	604.20 - PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE CATCH BASIN WITH CAST IRON GRATE	\$11,550.00	\$11,550.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	605.10 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 6 INCHES	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00
	605.20 - UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE, 6 INCHES	\$55.00	\$1,430.00	\$28.00	\$728.00	\$28.00	\$728.00	\$50.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,300.00
	608.25 - ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
	608.37 - TRUCK RENTAL	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$155.00	\$1,395.00	\$145.00	\$1,305.00	\$135.00	\$1,215.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
	621.205 - STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	\$44.00	\$17,600.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$38.00	\$15,200.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
	621.60 - ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,640.00	\$5,280.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
	621.80 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	\$15.00	\$5,625.00	\$10.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$3.00	\$1,125.00
	625.10 - SLEEVES FOR UTILITIES	\$255.00	\$14,025.00	\$240.00	\$13,200.00	\$154.00	\$8,470.00	\$175.00	\$9,625.00	\$175.00	\$9,625.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
	631.16 - TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	631.17 - TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	631.19 - TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$799.98	\$799.98	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	633.10 - CPM SCHEDULE	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$410.00	\$1,640.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$73,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$136,600.00	\$136,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$14,750.00	\$29,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
	646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$2.25	\$1,912.50	\$3.50	\$2,975.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00
	646.2111 - 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$2.25	\$1,912.50	\$3.50	\$2,975.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$5.00	\$125.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$57.00	\$1,710.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$500.00
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	651.35 - TOPSOIL	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$115.00	\$8,050.00	\$68.00	\$4,760.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	653.02 - MONITORING EPSC PLAN	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
	653.03 - MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,938.02	\$2,938.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02	\$2,983.02
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$6.75	\$4,050.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00
	653.35 - STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$77.00	\$1,386.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
	653.40 - INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
	653.476 - SILT FENCE, TYPE II	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
	653.50 - BARRIER FENCE	\$1.00	\$510.00	\$3.00	\$1,530.00	\$4.00	\$2,040.00	\$2.00	\$1,020.00	\$2.00	\$1,020.00
	653.55 - PROJECT DEMARCATON FENCE	\$1.00	\$310.00	\$1.50	\$465.00	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$1.50	\$465.00	\$1.50	\$465.00
	676.10 - DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
	678.40 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$36,400.00	\$36,400.00	\$130,483.00	\$130,483.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$950.00	\$20,900.00	\$1,150.00	\$25,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$27,500.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$107.00	\$470,800.00	\$85.00	\$374,000.00	\$177.00	\$778,800.00	\$75.00	\$330,000.00	\$75.00	\$330,000.00
	900.650 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LU	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	900.670 - SPECIAL PROVISION-SF	\$64.00	\$256,000.00	\$70.00	\$280,000.00	\$36.00	\$144,000.00	\$45.00	\$180,000.00	\$45.00	\$180,000.00
	900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$265.00	\$39,750.00	\$265.00	\$39,750.00	\$300.00	\$45,000.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00
Total		\$353,943.77	\$1,349,046.02	\$399,091.25	\$1,304,945.00	\$629,096.02	\$1,789,391.02	\$182,026.52	\$944,420.02	\$182,026.52	\$944,420.02